[ 090620255512 ]

Bil/
No.

10

Nama Syarikat/
Company Name

SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

CH CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING SDN. BHD.

CITY MINING SDN. BHD.

SQUAREX SDN. BHD.

CK SAN GLASS CONSTRUCTION SDN.

ENGAGING LEADERS SDN. BHD.

QIU ZHI TEXTILE SDN. BHD.

NEW ORIGIN SDN. BHD.

HARVEST PAVILLION SDN. BHD.

LV SNOOKER SDN. BHD.

BHD.

PREMIUM BUMAS COCONUT SDN. BHD.

No. Pendaftaran/
Registration No.

202301041479(1535398-A)

202201006390 (1452087-H)

202101011534 (1411833-T)

202201011651 (1457348-A)

202001010029 (1366349-V)

202301048566 (1542480-D)

202201010022 (1455719-X)

201301041049(1070872-X)

202301016306 (1510228-M)

201301032570 (1062399-K)

Trk Surat/
Date of
Letter 551 (1)

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025



SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

[ 090620255512 ]

Bil/
No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nama Syarikat/
Company Name

SUTERA BISTRO SDN. BHD.

FAN DAYE F&B SDN. BHD.

PERFECT EMBROIDERY SERVICES SDN. BHD.

DEAR BOX (SETIA CITY) SDN. BHD.

LIBERTY YOUNGSTER SDN. BHD.

EVERMORE WISDOM SDN. BHD.

ENCORE VISIONARY SDN. BHD.

ENCORE LABORATOIRE SDN. BHD.

VITALITY AMAZE SDN. BHD.

PERTANIAN SIM SDN. BHD.

No. Pendaftaran/
Registration No.

201701047617 (1261793-U)

202201035044 (1480741-V)

199401019744 (305423-X)

202401016561 (1562411-P)

202301031514 (1525437-A)

202301031484 (1525407-P)

202201031718(1477415-W)

202001023378(1379698-D)

202301023079(1517002-P)

202401038787 (1584634-A)

Trk Surat/
Date of
Letter 551 (1)

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025

09/05/2025



SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

[ 090620255512 ]

Bil/ Nama Syarikat/ No. Pendaftaran/ Trk Surat/

No. Company Name Registration No. Date of
Letter 551 (1)
202301019027 (1512949-H) 09/05/2025

21 AUTUMN LIVE SDN. BHD.

Bertarikh di Kuala Lumpur pada 9 haribulan JUN 2025
Dated at Kuala Lumpur this 9th day of JUN 2025
(; PN. (PU2)4/V.)

ADI ZAMRIN SUPIAT
Penolong Pendaftar Syarikat, Malaysia /
Assistant Registrar of Companies,Malaysia



